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25

7 responses

NAME

7 responses

Rathod riddhi

Dipen B Thakor

Thakor priyanka govindji
Shivam

Sadhu Raj Alkesh Bhai
Shrimali khushi bipinchandra

Anju A Modi

YEAR IN WHICH YOU STUDIED IN KALOL COLLEGE. |_D Copy

7 responses

1(14.3%) 1(14.3%) 1(14.3%) 1(14.3%) 1(14.3%)

1992-93 2021 B.A2024
2018 2024 Sheri P.G.Gos...

74
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YOUR PRESENT OCCUPATION-JOB-POSTYour answer

7 responses

Central government job in post
Teacher

No

Study

MA. Gandhinagar

Librarian

Businesswoman

YOUR EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATIONS

7 responses

Graduation

BA, MA,B,ED,M, ED

Graduation

B.A complete degree graduation
Studant

Graduat

BA LLB ,MBA (with Finance ) & Degree in Computer Application
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YOUR email id.

7 responses

rathodyuvraj25e@gmail.com
dipenthakor26@gmai.com
Priyankathakor236@gmail.com
shivamparmar2150@gmail.com
rajsadhu6419@gmail.com
khushishrimaliS6é@gmail.com

Shreenath.trade207@gmail.com

your contact number( A [Uefl &S] HIlSdl AU U Hi 41 defl Hua WidIl 41y ©9)

7 responses

9277208651
06352261874
Ok

Ha

95743 91492
9054183295

9824232461
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1- Ur suggestions-5142eil 21e1(Rls ¥ial d&ld ] 551 ,5d2 Ug [duludl 43 oile{dHi
W [Uell YAUetl s B.

7 responses

Ha
Attendance
Ha

Very good
Yes

Good

Sure

2-who is your favourite professor in the college? Give reasons.[Ueil (U AHLAUS 513
8 2 (U eldlef 51RQ0 ).

7 responses

Bharat Patel sir

Mevada sir good knowledge
Badha jadhyapak priya chhe
C.k mevada sir

Mevada Sir
Srils Best Sir

Kalpana mam good Nature

All the professors are so good and | heartily respect them . But my favourite professor is Shri
HIMANSHU Joshi ji (English professor)
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3-2) dHa sldaHi Hadl Ylaai) &l AdN B?Are you satisfied with the IO copy
facilities of college?

6 responses

@ Yes

® o
4-Were your lectures regularly taken?g] dHIRL @5U2 (4 Md Id dd i I8 copy
Hlddl E&dl?
7 responses

@ yes

® No
5-Grade your teachers - 44 2l (21e15 2 oll dHIR] W (UL U] . |0 copy
7 responses

@ Agrade

@ B grade

@ Cgrade
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6-What is your opinion about library facilities? Y @13 (A9l o1l dHIR) I8 Copy
AR

7 responses

@ Excellent
@ Best
@ Good
@ Average

7-What is your general evaluation of the teacher? U4 Il (2ets w3l o] dHR] M (MU
W IUlYour answer

7 responses

Very good

All of good

Khub saro

Very good

Nice

All faculty Nature good

It's very true that after a long time we met our dear professors today almost after 27 years but
the way treated us today we value them as our parents. We feel so good and don't have words
to mention. So heart warming welcome to us with their blessings. Thanks all the professors of
our batch.
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8-Was the teacher easily accessible for guidance?HlDf&%[d Yl (2lels e I8 Copy
A0 d 1 &l Hoil 2usid ed 2

7 responses

@ yes always.
@ Available in college and on
whatsapp to.

@ No. never.
@® Sometimes

9-How did the teacher treat the students? (21815 «ll cud&IR 5d] &d ? IO copy

7 responses

® rude

@ Affectionately- WHUHR

® Good-dRl

@ Notgood , keeping distance.

10-How was the teacher ‘s preparation for lecture?-(21&l5 «{l QuI 3dl sdl | Copy
?

7 responses
@® Good

@ average
@ excellent

BN
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Did you like this feedback form? Rate this form(Give stars). I8 Copy

7 responses

4
3
2
2 (28.6%)
1
1(14.3%)
0 (o|%) 0 (?%)
0

1 2 3 4 5
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